
South Fork Lakes
IMS - Balance Sheet

Period 06/30/2023

Assets

Operating Cash

Operating Cash-CIT Bank 194,441.74

Oper Cash-CIT ICS 159,818.11

Total Operating Cash 354,259.85

Current Assets

Accounts Receivable 6,904.21

Total Current Assets 6,904.21

Total Assets 361,164.06

Liabilities & Equity

Liabilities

Accounts Payable 30,373.89

Accrued Accounts Payable 3,615.04

Total Liabilities 33,988.93

Prepaid Assessments

Prepaid Assessments 10,741.45

Total Prepaid Assessments 10,741.45

Capital

Operating Fund 290,215.18

Current Year Net Income (Loss) 26,218.50

Total Capital 316,433.68

Total Liabilities & Equity 361,164.06
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South Fork Lakes

IMS - Income Statement
Period 6/1/2023 To 6/30/2023 11:59:00 PM

Current Month Year to DateOperating

Actual Budget Over (Under) Actual Budget Over (Under) Annual

Income

Assessment Income

4121    Maint Fee/Resident 0.00 4,776.00 (4,776.00) 57,182.01 28,656.00 28,526.01 57,314.00

TOTAL Assessment Income 0.00 4,776.00 (4,776.00) 57,182.01 28,656.00 28,526.01 57,314.00

Fee Income

4170    Delinquent Letter 16.80 0.00 16.80 1,388.80 0.00 1,388.80 0.00

4205    Interest on Maintenance
Fees

101.47 0.00 101.47 856.64 0.00 856.64 0.00

TOTAL Fee Income 118.27 0.00 118.27 2,245.44 0.00 2,245.44 0.00

Other Income

4345    ARC Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00

4350    Bank Interest 67.26 0.00 67.26 275.75 0.00 275.75 0.00

TOTAL Other Income 67.26 0.00 67.26 375.75 0.00 375.75 0.00

TOTAL Income 185.53 4,776.00 (4,590.47) 59,803.20 28,656.00 31,147.20 57,314.00

Expense

Administrative

6235    Annual Report 0.00 5.00 (5.00) 61.25 30.00 31.25 65.00

TOTAL Administrative 0.00 5.00 (5.00) 61.25 30.00 31.25 65.00

General Maintenance

5610    General Maint. & Repairs 2,356.11 0.00 2,356.11 2,356.11 0.00 2,356.11 0.00

TOTAL General Maintenance 2,356.11 0.00 2,356.11 2,356.11 0.00 2,356.11 0.00

Insurance & Taxes

6810    Insurance 0.00 127.00 (127.00) 605.00 762.00 (157.00) 1,520.00

TOTAL Insurance & Taxes 0.00 127.00 (127.00) 605.00 762.00 (157.00) 1,520.00

Other Expenses

7110    Copies 0.00 0.00 0.00 271.46 0.00 271.46 0.00

7130    Admin Services 0.00 350.00 (350.00) 3,490.01 2,100.00 1,390.01 4,200.00

7270    Community Events 0.00 350.00 (350.00) 0.00 2,100.00 (2,100.00) 4,201.00

7365    Write Off/Bad Debt Exp. 11.87 0.00 11.87 110.66 0.00 110.66 0.00

TOTAL Other Expenses 11.87 700.00 (688.13) 3,872.13 4,200.00 (327.87) 8,401.00

Professional Services

6120    Audit 0.00 55.00 (55.00) 0.00 330.00 (330.00) 654.00

6150    Other Professional Services 0.00 100.00 (100.00) 0.00 600.00 (600.00) 1,200.00

6160    Legal 0.00 175.00 (175.00) 217.50 1,050.00 (832.50) 2,094.00

6210    Management Fees 3,615.04 3,615.00 0.04 26,472.71 21,690.00 4,782.71 43,380.00
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South Fork Lakes

IMS - Income Statement
Period 6/1/2023 To 6/30/2023 11:59:00 PM

Current Month Year to DateOperating

Actual Budget Over (Under) Actual Budget Over (Under) Annual

TOTAL Professional Services 3,615.04 3,945.00 (329.96) 26,690.21 23,670.00 3,020.21 47,328.00

TOTAL Expense 5,983.02 4,777.00 1,206.02 33,584.70 28,662.00 4,922.70 57,314.00

Excess Revenue / Expense (5,797.49) (1.00) (5,796.49) 26,218.50 (6.00) 26,224.50 0.00
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South Fork Lakes

IMS - Budget Comparison Standard Code Category
Posted 6/1/2023 To 6/30/2023 11:59:00 PM

Current Month Operating Year to Date Operating

Actual Budget $ Var % Var Actual Budget $ Var % Var Annual

Income

Assessment Income

4121    Maint Fee/Resident 0.00 4,776.00 (4,776.00) 100.00% 57,182.01 28,656.00 28,526.01 -99.55% 57,314.00

TOTAL Assessment Income 0.00 4,776.00 (4,776.00) 100.00% 57,182.01 28,656.00 28,526.01 -99.55% 57,314.00

Fee Income

4170    Delinquent Letter 16.80 0.00 16.80 0.00% 1,388.80 0.00 1,388.80 0.00% 0.00

4205    Interest on Maintenance Fees101.47 0.00 101.47 0.00% 856.64 0.00 856.64 0.00% 0.00

TOTAL Fee Income 118.27 0.00 118.27 0.00% 2,245.44 0.00 2,245.44 0.00% 0.00

Other Income

4345    ARC Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00% 0.00

4350    Bank Interest 67.26 0.00 67.26 0.00% 275.75 0.00 275.75 0.00% 0.00

TOTAL Other Income 67.26 0.00 67.26 0.00% 375.75 0.00 375.75 0.00% 0.00

TOTAL Income 185.53 4,776.00 (4,590.47) 96.12% 59,803.20 28,656.00 31,147.20 -108.69% 57,314.00

Expense

Administrative

6235    Annual Report 0.00 5.00 5.00 100.00% 61.25 30.00 (31.25) -104.17% 65.00

TOTAL Administrative 0.00 5.00 5.00 100.00% 61.25 30.00 (31.25) -104.17% 65.00

General Maintenance

5610    General Maint. & Repairs 2,356.11 0.00 (2,356.11) 0.00% 2,356.11 0.00 (2,356.11) 0.00% 0.00

TOTAL General Maintenance 2,356.11 0.00 (2,356.11) 0.00% 2,356.11 0.00 (2,356.11) 0.00% 0.00

Insurance & Taxes

6810    Insurance 0.00 127.00 127.00 100.00% 605.00 762.00 157.00 20.60% 1,520.00

TOTAL Insurance & Taxes 0.00 127.00 127.00 100.00% 605.00 762.00 157.00 20.60% 1,520.00

Other Expenses

7110    Copies 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 271.46 0.00 (271.46) 0.00% 0.00

7130    Admin Services 0.00 350.00 350.00 100.00% 3,490.01 2,100.00 (1,390.01) -66.19% 4,200.00

7270    Community Events 0.00 350.00 350.00 100.00% 0.00 2,100.00 2,100.00 100.00% 4,201.00

7365    Write Off/Bad Debt Exp. 11.87 0.00 (11.87) 0.00% 110.66 0.00 (110.66) 0.00% 0.00

TOTAL Other Expenses 11.87 700.00 688.13 98.30% 3,872.13 4,200.00 327.87 7.81% 8,401.00

Professional Services

6120    Audit 0.00 55.00 55.00 100.00% 0.00 330.00 330.00 100.00% 654.00

6150    Other Professional Services 0.00 100.00 100.00 100.00% 0.00 600.00 600.00 100.00% 1,200.00

6160    Legal 0.00 175.00 175.00 100.00% 217.50 1,050.00 832.50 79.29% 2,094.00

6210    Management Fees 3,615.04 3,615.00 (0.04) 0.00% 26,472.71 21,690.00 (4,782.71) -22.05% 43,380.00

TOTAL Professional Services 3,615.04 3,945.00 329.96 8.36% 26,690.21 23,670.00 (3,020.21) -12.76% 47,328.00

TOTAL Expense 5,983.02 4,777.00 (1,206.02) -25.25% 33,584.70 28,662.00 (4,922.70) -17.18% 57,314.00

Excess Revenue / Expense (5,797.49) (1.00) (5,796.49) 0.00% 26,218.50 (6.00) 26,224.50 0.00% 0.00
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